
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

9
7
8

12
10
13
1
3
2
5

11
4

Name

PAULO FIGUEIREDO
LUIS PINHO
PEDRO GIL
NUNO CALDEIRINHA
MARIO OLIVEIRA
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
ANDRE MAGALHÃES
PEDRO CORREIA
GONÇALO MAGALHÃES
RUI GODINHO
JOÃO MEDEIROS
PAULO FERRO

Best Tm

47.327

47.401

47.513

47.578

47.837

47.864

47.912

47.975

48.539

49.186

49.826

51.228

Diff

-

+0.074

+0.186

+0.251

+0.510

+0.537

+0.585

+0.648

+1.212

+1.859

+2.499

+3.901

Gap

-

+0.074

+0.112

+0.065

+0.259

+0.027

+0.048

+0.063

+0.564

+0.647

+0.640

+1.402

In Lap

13
18
14
18
18
13
12
16
14
18
18
17

2nd Best

47.377

47.464

47.519

47.797

48.002

48.050

48.012

47.984

48.616

49.383

50.191

51.403

Total Tm

15:37.254

15:37.583

15:40.585

15:18.367

15:39.193

15:17.860

15:56.693

15:38.068

15:30.704

15:13.293

15:44.476

15:10.639

Sorted on Best Lap timeGPJUST4FUN

GPJUST4FUN

TREINOS

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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